Page 1 of 3
T4 MT2 NANO HF
MINIATURE HF RFID/NFC READER/WRITER
FOR EXTERNAL DIRECT MATCHED ANTENNA
Version C0 (SMT)
31 x 17.8 x 2.7 mm
Version C1 (THT)
31 x 17.8 x 8.11 mm

MAC OS X7)
CERTIFICATION(S) RoHS-II compliant, REACH
ORDER CODE(S)
T4NM-FDA0 A0 Standard
T4NM-FDA0-I A0 Version I
T4NM-FDA1 A1 Standard
T4NM-FDA1-I A1 Version I
1)UID only 2)r/w enhanced security features on request 3)r/w in direct chip command mode 4)UID only, read/write on request 5)UID + r/w public area 6)UID + PAC
(CSN & Facility Code), r/w on request 7)On request
DRAWING
Top view